
Indicators/
Model

M10 M20 M40

Origin The residue and peel left over from the juice of an apple

Character Crisp and uniform yellow to light brown powder, no odor

Fineness
10μm

1250 Mesh

20μm

625 Mesh

40μm

325 Mesh～400 Mesh

Dietary fiber 
content

Total≥60%,Insoluble Dietary Fiber≥52.0%

Total≥69%,

Insoluble Dietary 

Fiber≥61.0%

Certification Halal & Kosher Kosher

Packing 

specification 

and shelf life

Unopened at room temperature for 12 months

20kg/bag

Application Beverage, Ice cream
Dairy, Meal bar,

Snack, Plant meet

Sauce,

Bakery（Bread and 

Biscuits）

Apple Fiber

Insoluble Dietary Fiber


