



Insoluble Dietary Fiber

Apple Fiber



Indicators/ Model	M10	M20	M40
Origin	The residue and peel left over from the juice of an apple		
Character	Crisp and uniform yellow to light brown powder, no odor		
Fineness	10μm 1250 Mesh	20µm 625 Mesh	40µm 325 Mesh∼400 Mesh
Dietary fiber content	Total≥60%, Insoluble Dietary Fiber≥52.0%		Total≥69%, Insoluble Dietary Fiber≥61.0%
Certification	Halal & Kosher	Kosher	
Packing specification and shelf life	Unopened at room temperature for 12 months 20kg/bag		
Application	Beverage, Ice cream	Dairy, Meal bar, Snack, Plant meet	Sauce, Bakery (Bread and Biscuits)